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Product Specification 
 
1. Company Details 

Company: Paul Rhodes Bakery, Ltd 

Address: Lassell Street, Greenwich, London, SE10 9PJ 

Tel: 0208 269 0460 

Products Manufacture at 
site: 

Ambient Bread and Rolls, Morning Goods, Specialty Breads and Viennoiserie. 

Contacts: Craig Waldron: craig@paulrhodesbakery.co.uk 
Giulia Sabelli: giulia@paulrhodesbakery.co.uk 

Version Number/Date: V3 14.06.21 Next review due: June 2023 

Reason for review: Chocolate sauce amend  

Specification completed by: Giulia Sabelli Signature: 

 

Position: Specification Technologist 

 
2. Product Specification 

Product Name: 12 x Mini Chocolate Eclair 48HR 
Product Code: 50063 
Photos 

 

 
Product Description:  Mini Chocolate Éclair made with choux pastry, chocolate sauce and pastry cream.  

Shelf life: Delivery day 

Storage Instruction: Store in a cool place away from direct sunlight, until ready for display or use. 

Handling: When received, handle carefully, without squashing or dropping the product. 

Finished product Weight and Dimensions:  
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specification: 
 

 

Net Finished weight: 240g (+/-24g)   

Individual Net Finished weight: 20g (+/-2g) 

Length: 80mm (+/-5mm) 

Width: 25mm (+/-2mm) 

Height: 25mm (+/-2mm) 

Sensory Attributes: 
 

Visual: Dark brown, glossy 

Texture: Light, crisp, creamy 

Aroma: Chocolate, butter 

Flavour: Chocolate, butter 

Packaging Information: 

Primary Packaging: 

Type of packaging: Plastic Rectangular Tray 

Material: Clear PET 

Size: 305mmx102mm Weight: 14g 

Recyclable (Y/N) Y 

Secondary Packaging: 

Type of packaging: Cardboard box 

Material: Paper 

Size: 67.5cmx51cmx13
m 

Weight: 403g 

Recyclable (Y/N) Y 

Ingredients Declaration: 
 

 
Chocolate Sauce (26%) (Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, 
Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Whipping Cream (Milk), 
Sugar, Whole Milk, Unsalted Butter (Milk)), Pastry Cream (Water, Sugar, Modified 
Starch, Whey Powder (Milk), Whey Permeate (Milk), Dextrose, Skimmed Milk 
Powder, Emulsifiers: E401, E450(iii), Preservative: E202, Glucose Syrup, Wheat 
Starch, Salt, Flavourings, Colour: E160(a), Milk Protein, Palm Fat, Stabiliser: E451), 
Free Range Whole Egg, Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, 
Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Unsalted Butter (Milk), Whole Milk, Water, Invert Sugar 
Syrup, Salt, Flour Treatment Agent: E300. 
 

Allergy Advice: 
 

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold.  
 

Suitable for: Vegetarian Yes Coeliac No 

Vegan No Halal/Kosher Not certified 

 
Intolerance Information 

 

Allergen Contained in product May contain 
 

Source 

Milk, milk products or 
lactose 

Yes  Unsalted Butter, Whole Milk, Pastry 
Cream 

Eggs and egg products Yes  Free Range Whole Egg 

Cereals (containing gluten)   Yes  Fortified Wheat Flour 
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Wheat and wheat products 
(gluten) 

Yes  Fortified Wheat Flour 

Nuts, nut oil or derivatives  Yes  

Sesame, unrefined sesame 
oil or derivatives 

 Yes  

Soya, unrefined soya oil or 
derivatives 

Yes  Dark Chocolate 

Sulphur dioxide or 
sulphites (>10mg/kg SO2) 

 Yes  

Peanuts No   

Lupin No   

Mustard No   

Fish No   

Shellfish No   

Mollusc No   

Celery No   

Nutritional Information 
 

Per 100g 

Energy (kcal) 280.88 

Energy (kJ) 1178.19 

Protein (g) 5.1 

Carbohydrate (g) 23.25 

of which sugars (g) 13.86 

Fat (g) 18.59 

of which saturates (g) 11.44 

Fibre (g) 1.49 

Salt (g) 0.33 

 
Paul Rhodes Bakery does not use any Genetically Modified Organism ingredients. 

 


